Spring 2026 - P3 Class 2027 (4YR)

January ***°

5 Instruction Period 6 7 8 9 10 11

Start
Instruction Block A Start

Course/Add/Drop Period
Start

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
PRC 810 Patient PRC 810 Patient
Counseling Counseling

Course/Add/Drop Period

END

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30 31



Spring 2026 - P3 Class 2027 (4YR)

February ***

2
CAS 806 Exam 1

16

23

3
PRC 810 APPS Lab

10

PRC 810 SOAP Note
Assessment

17

PRC 810 Patient
Counseling -
Hormonal &
Emergency
Contraception

24

4 5 6
PRC 810 APPS Lab
11 12 13
18 19 20
CAS 804 Mid-TermI PRC 810 Patient
(Examsoft) Counseling -
Hormonal &
Emergency
Contraception
25 26 27
CAS 812
Calculations
Assessment (APPE
Readiness Exam)
must pass with 70%

or better

14

21

28

15

22






Spring 2026 / P3 Class 2027 (4YR)

March %

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
SPRING BREAK Start SPRING BREAK END
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
CAS 806 Exam 2 PRC 810 Integrated

Case
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
PRC 810 OSCE PRC 810

Prescription

Verification
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

PRC 810 Verbal

Case Presentation



6
CAS 806 Exam 3

13

20

27 Final Exam Start

14
PRC 8101V Lab

21

PRC 810 Journal
Club

28

8

CAS 812 Kinetics
Assessment

15

CAS 804 Mid-Term
II (Examsoft)

22

29

Spring 2026 / P3 Class 2027 (4YR)

2

PRC 810 Verbal
Case Presentation

16

23 Instruction Period
END

PRC 810 Journal
Club

30

3 4
10 11
17 18
24 25
Study Day

12

19

26



May 2026

Spring 2026 / P3 Class 2027 (4YR)

4 Final Exam END

11

NAPLEX Board Review (P3
&P4) Start

18

25

5

12

19

26

13

20

27

7
Final Grades Due

14

NAPLEX Board Review (P3
&P4) END

21

28

8

Remediation Period
Start

15

Remediation Period
END

22

29

16

23

30

10

17

24

31



